
Yorkshire Netball 

        Under 14 Tournament (Non regional teams) 

Saturday 11 May 2024 

 
Hi-Lites 

Harrogate 
Aspire 

DNC Netball 
Silkstone 

Swifts 
Reckitts 
Calgon 

Shipley 
Swifts 

KNC Eclipse 
Points Goal  

Ave 
Position 

Hi-Lites 

 8 

0 
16 

15 

3 
15 

18 

1 
19 

17 

5 
13 

11 

5 
7 

14 

5 
8 

19  4th 

Harrogate Aspire 

16 

5 
8 

 12 

5 
10 

15 

5 
9 

14 

5 
10 

13 

5 
0 

23 

5 
0 

30  1st 

DNC Netball 

15 

3 
15 

10 

1 
12 

 12 

1 
17 

15 

5 
9 

18 

5 
5 

19 

5 
8 

20  3rd 

Silkstone Swifts 

19 

5 
18 

9 

1 
15 

17 

5 
12 

 13 

5 
5 

14 

5 
4 

18 

5 
5 

26  2nd 

Reckitts Calgon 
13 

1 
17 

10 

1 
14 

9 

1 
15 

5 

0 
13 

 7 

1 
12 

8 

1 
12 

5  7th 

Shipley Swifts 

7 

1 
11 

0 

0 
13 

8 

0 
18 

5 

0 
14 

12 

5 
7 

 7 

1 
11 

7  6th 

KNC Eclipse 

8 

1 
14 

0 

0 
23 

8 

0 
19 

5 

0 
18 

12 

5 
8 

11 

5 
7 

 

11  5th  

 

Player of the Tournament – Temi Adeniji – Harrogate Aspire / Pheobe Haw –Reckitts Calgon 


